
JR. MEN'S  HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's  HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Keller Piper High School 240.0 255.0 10

2 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 230.0 245.0 8

3 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 245.0 6

4 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 244.0 235.0 4

5 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 270.0 235.0 2

6 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 225.0 0

7 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 251.0 225.0 1

8 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 225.0 0

9 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 225.0 0

10 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 245.0 205.0 0

11 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 200.0 0

12 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 250.6 195.0 0

13 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 277.8 190.0 0

14 Westin Haworth Piper High School 296.0 180.0 0

15 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 236.0 165.0 0

16 jayden thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 165.0 0

17 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 273.0 150.0 0

18 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 223.0 130.0 0

19 Grady Gibson Piper High School 231.0 125.0 0

20 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 0 0

21 Nathan Hollinger Piper High School 260.0 0 0

22 Levi Farris Blue Valley North 265.0 0 0

23 Logan Moore Pioneers 304.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aiden Keller Piper High School 240.0 485.0 10

2 Westin Haworth Piper High School 296.0 445.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 251.0 440.0 6

4 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 425.0 4

5 jayden thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 385.0 0

6 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 370.0 2

7 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 250.6 350.0 1

8 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 230.0 345.0 0

9 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 270.0 340.0 0

10 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 273.0 335.0 0

11 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 277.8 335.0 0

12 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 320.0 0

13 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 244.0 275.0 0

14 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 245.0 275.0 0

15 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 223.0 240.0 0

16 Grady Gibson Piper High School 231.0 215.0 0

17 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 185.0 0

18 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 236.0 0 0

19 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 0 0

20 Nathan Hollinger Piper High School 260.0 0 0

21 Levi Farris Blue Valley North 265.0 0 0

22 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 0 0

23 Logan Moore Pioneers 304.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 251.0 270.0 10

2 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 250.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 230.0 225.0 6

4 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 236.0 210.0 4

5 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 210.0 2

6 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 270.0 200.0 1

7 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 195.0 0

8 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 273.0 185.0 0

9 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 185.0 0

10 Westin Haworth Piper High School 296.0 185.0 0

11 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 245.0 180.0 0

12 jayden thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 170.0 0

13 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 250.6 165.0 0

14 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 244.0 150.0 0

15 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 223.0 135.0 0

16 Grady Gibson Piper High School 231.0 135.0 0

17 Aiden Keller Piper High School 240.0 0 0

18 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 0 0

19 Nathan Hollinger Piper High School 260.0 0 0

20 Levi Farris Blue Valley North 265.0 0 0

21 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 277.8 0 0

22 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 0 0

23 Logan Moore Pioneers 304.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 251.0 935.0 10

2 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 860.0 8

3 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 230.0 815.0 6

4 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 810.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Westin Haworth Piper High School 296.0 810.0 2

6 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 270.0 775.0 1

7 Aiden Keller Piper High School 240.0 740.0 0

8 jayden thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 720.0 0

9 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 250.6 710.0 0

10 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 705.0 0

11 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 273.0 670.0 0

12 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 660.0 0

13 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 244.0 660.0 0

14 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 245.0 660.0 0

15 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 277.8 525.0 0

16 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 223.0 505.0 0

17 Grady Gibson Piper High School 231.0 475.0 0

18 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 236.0 375.0 0

19 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 225.0 0

20 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 0 0

21 Nathan Hollinger Piper High School 260.0 0 0

22 Levi Farris Blue Valley North 265.0 0 0

23 Logan Moore Pioneers 304.0 0 0


